
Quad e E Bike KTM Quad - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 12 - CESARI A. - KTM

41.4741 10:13:20.471

41.2242 10:14:01.695

48.2413 10:14:49.936

41.3094 10:15:31.245

01:19.4165 10:16:50.661

41.0166 10:17:31.677

01:43.3667 10:19:15.043

01:09.4898 10:20:24.532

2 - 66 - ULLASTRES G. - CAN  AM

47.1201 10:13:29.180

52.8672 10:14:22.047

41.9703 10:15:04.017

41.7584 10:15:45.775

01:15.6815 10:17:01.456

41.1186 10:17:42.574

01:14.5377 10:18:57.111

41.3468 10:19:38.457

3 - 1 - MONTALBINI N. - Suzuki

43.2421 10:13:19.020

41.6252 10:14:00.645

41.5473 10:14:42.192

02:04.3004 10:16:46.492

42.3045 10:17:28.796

41.6276 10:18:10.423

42.1977 10:18:52.620

01:02.8878 10:19:55.507

4 - 41 - RONDININI F. - TM

43.3551 10:13:29.629

42.9832 10:14:12.612

42.7803 10:14:55.392

42.4454 10:15:37.837

59.3815 10:16:37.218

42.4626 10:17:19.680

01:00.8847 10:18:20.564

50.6488 10:19:11.212

53.3999 10:20:04.611

5 - 7 - CICERI N. - Yamaha

46.1841 10:13:27.217

44.0062 10:14:11.223

45.6033 10:14:56.826

43.5374 10:15:40.363

46.9215 10:16:27.284

44.0806 10:17:11.364

43.9907 10:17:55.354

51.0178 10:18:46.371

43.4729 10:19:29.843

43.72310 10:20:13.566

6 - 98 - VARALDO R. - Yamaha

45.5081 10:13:46.733

44.2062 10:14:30.939

01:02.5733 10:15:33.512

45.4554 10:16:18.967

44.6605 10:17:03.627

43.7336 10:17:47.360

44.3957 10:18:31.755

51.5908 10:19:23.345

44.1229 10:20:07.467

7 - 160 - PAPA M. - Yamaha

45.3221 10:13:42.218

45.1332 10:14:27.351

44.8383 10:15:12.189

01:21.1474 10:16:33.336

44.8845 10:17:18.220

54.5126 10:18:12.732

49.4047 10:19:02.136

45.2978 10:19:47.433

Fastest lap: 41.016 
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